## **AAU Baseball Patch Order Form**

| Ship to:  | <br>       |      |        |  |
|-----------|------------|------|--------|--|
| Address:_ | <br>       |      |        |  |
| City:     | <br>State: | Zip: | Phone: |  |
|           | Email:     |      |        |  |



Actual patch includes registered trademark symbol. Size of patch is 1  $^{3}$ /4" x 1  $^{1}$ /4".

| AAU Baseball Patch - \$1.00<br>Low Melt (Iron-On) Backing |   |          |                    |  |  |  |  |
|---|---|----------|--------------------|--|--|--|--|
| The AAU Baseball patch                                    |   | Quantity | <u>Total Price</u> |  |  |  |  |
| may be worn<br>on the left                                |   |          |                    |  |  |  |  |
| sleeve of the uniform, or on                              | Overnight Delivery: 10 Call 407.934.7200 for quote on c |          |                    |  |  |  |  |
| the back of the jersey in the center of the               | USPS Ground: 1- 50 pa<br>Call 407.934.7200 for quote on |          |                    |  |  |  |  |
| neck area.  | Total Amount:   | \$       |                    |  |  |  |  |

Note: Patches may be ironed on. The iron should be used on the inside of the garment. Be sure to check laundering instructions for the garment for any ironing or heating restrictions. Patches may also be sewn on.

Send order form with a **Check** or **Money Order** to:

AAU Baseball Patch Orders 1910 Hotel Plaza Blvd.

Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830

**Attention: Debra Horn** 

## To order by **Credit Card**:

| Name on Card:    |                                     |           |  |
|------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------|--|
| Type of Card:    | MasterCard – VISA – Discover - AMEX |           |  |
| Card Number:     |                                     |           |  |
| Expiration Date: | Verification                        | on Code*: |  |

<sup>\*</sup>Three- digit number on the back of your credit card. Code is required to process order.

Fax order form to: Debra Horn at 407-934-7242